
without compromise.

1

Specialist Support Services

Pre-Terminated Fibre Assemblies

Excel is a world-class premium performing end-to-end infrastructure solution 
- designed, manufactured, supported and delivered - without compromise.



Specialist Support Services from Excel 
Pre-Terminated Fibre Assemblies

Where time is limited on site or you don’t have the necessary expertise available we can offer Pre-Terminated 
Fibre Assemblies as detailed below.

Our Specialist Support Services include a full range of Pre-Terminated Fibre solutions.

What are the benefits of Pre-Terminated 
Fibre?

• Reduces installation costs

• Reduces installation times by as much as75%

• Reduces equipment and specialist labour costs

• Fast turnaround

• Fully factory tested, fully traceable – 100%
inspected

• Test certificate included with every
assembly

• Covered by the 25-year Excel system warranty
when installed by an accredited partner

• Environmentally friendly – reduces waste onsite

• Maximises cable usage

Features 

• Available in OM1, OM2, OM3, OM4 and OS2

• Available in all core counts from 2 to 24

• Bespoke breakout lengths to suit application

• Machine polished

• Pre-labelled

• Ferrule geometry checked on interferometer
to ensure best performance in all conditions

• Fitted with protection both ends

• One end fitted with a pulling eye

• Glands pre-fitted both ends

• Available on a drum or coiled in a bag

• Plug and Play

PTO

+44 (0)121 326 2475
internationalsales@excel-networking.com

For further details and prices on the Specialist Support Services from Excel for Pre-Terminated Fibre Assemblies contact us on  

UK Sales   International Sales 
+44 (0)121 326 7557
sales@excel-networking.com
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Specialist Support Services from Excel 
Pre-Terminated Fibre Assemblies
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Excelerator Distribution cables

• Ideal for panel to panel links
• Internal/external tight-buffered cable

• LSOH

• 900 micron tails

• All tails colour coded

• Available with cassettes pre-fitted for the
Excel mixed-use panel

• Cable colour - black

Excel SWA cables

• Similar to loose tube - same internal
construction

• Steel wire armoured

• Internal/external grade

• LSOH

• Duct grade

• Rodent resistant

• Suitable for direct burial

• Available in OM1, OM2 and OS2Excel Loose Tube cables

• Similar to distribution cables but using
loose tube construction

• Internal/external

• Silica gel filed tube

• LSOH

• Small diameter

Excel CST cables

• Similar to loose tube - same internal
construction

• Corrogated steel tape armoured

• Internal/external grade

• LSOH

• Duct grade

• Rodent resistant

Excel Fibre cassettes

• Pre-loaded with pigtails & adaptors

• MTP cassettes - any configuration (standard,
MOD1, MOD2)

Excel Fibre panels

• Preloaded adaptors, cassettes, pigtails as
required

• Any quantity of adaptors, pigtails

• Splice cassettes and splice holders

• Labelling

+44 (0)121 326 2475
internationalsales@excel-networking.com

Pre-Terminated Fibre Assemblies provide you with a ‘plug and play’ system.

For further details and prices on the Specialist Support Services from Excel for Pre-Terminated Fibre Assemblies contact us on  

UK Sales   International Sales 
+44 (0)121 326 7557
sales@excel-networking.com



Excel Engraved Labelling Solutions
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European Headquarters
Excel House
Junction Six Industrial Park   
Electric Avenue
Birmingham B6 7JJ
England

T: +44 (0)121 326 7557
E: sales@excel-networking.com

Mayflex MEA DMCC
Office 22A/B
Au (Gold) Tower
Cluster I 
Jumeirah Lakes Towers
Dubai
United Arab Emirates

T: +971 4 421 4352
E: salesme@excel-networking.com




